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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Customar Order Date:
13.09.2024

Customer Ordar Number:
1160892662

KWV Order Number:

Warshav Investments Ltd ta Kwy (110351096
528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073%11
Re%j b ﬁ' }f 2qﬁﬁ{§56'ﬁ %{07 )
at Reg No: s
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :  134.236kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriesﬂaﬂkwv co.za

Pickil

300043
901405
901032
901341
901362
901433

700025733
700025947
700025233
700025882
700025401
700025396

KWV 3Yr 014 Brandy 12x750ml
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m

Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 (éx440ml
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12 x 750
150 x 20
24 x 275
4 x 3000
6 x 750

24 x 440

1.0 {1,887.00
4.0 155.00
6.0 273.20
1.0 401.96
1.0 558.78
2.0 368.76

1.80
8.00
0.70

1.10

1,853.03
142.60
271.29
401.96
552.63
368.76

LSC ISIPINGG

'R

8

CROST!

GRY No.()
SHORTAGE:

ERMPLAYEE Mg

ﬁ“'mV 238

Di’:

2
i

AR N
wF ~

$GNATUR |invas i

(...

Qo P
1 ESS GiY

13 QUOTED

T iy

(3

1,853.03

277.96 2,130.99

570.40 85.56 655.96

1,627.73 244.1¢6 1,871.89

401.96 60.29 462.25
552.63 82.89
737.52 110.63
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Daliver

UNIT 3A

ed by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

CLATRWOCD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Cuatomer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

| Payment Tarmg:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency:

ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




